

## International Journal of Humanities and Social Science Invention

e-ISSN: 2319 - 7722 p-ISSN: 2319 - 7714

## CERTIFICATE

It is certify that the paper entitled by "Saint Ambrose said "Where a man's heart is, there is his treasure". The True story of two mature lovers promised and committed to each other, with a burning desire to re-uniteand get married. She says I am her future husband, love at first sight, let the world see you mean the world to me, she says I do not have the right to meet, stare at other women, I say all the treasures and heritages of the world are for her alone, Sirf Tum all is yours my Queen. I have no vices, no debts, no obligations towards anyone else, a dream person to live with. I want you as my wife, our baby love Oonagh Amber and have more babies with you otherwise I do not need anything else, your love and presence will suffice me: Poems about love and treasure" has been published in International Journal of Humanities and Social Science Invention (IJHSSI).

## Your article has been published with following details:

Author's Name: Yudhistir S.M.F. Jugessur

Journal Name: International Journal of Humanities and Social Science Invention (IJHSSI)

Journal Web: www.ijhssi.org

Journal Type: Online & Offline

Review Type: Peer Review Refereed

Publication Year: 2024

Publication Month: May

*Vol No.:* 13

Issue No.: 05



Editor-In-Chief

International Journal of Humanities and Social Science Invention (IJHSSI)

E-mail ID: ijhssi@invmails.com

Web: www.ijhssi.org

Impact Factor: 5.35

UGC Approval Serial Number: 4098 & UGC Journal Number: 47449